ANEXO III - EDITAL N.°

NUCLEO

JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO

MUNICIPIO

JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO

FUNCAO

Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor

92/2009 - DG/SEED - Professor Pedagogo - Escolas Itinerantes

Pedagogo
Pedagogo
Pedagogo
Pedagogo
Pedagogo
Pedagogo

(Edital N.°
CLASS.

oUW N

39/2009 - DG/SEED)
NOME
SANDRA REGINA DE SOUZA MELO
SIOMARA CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCY AKAMINE LEITE
PATTY FRANCIELI RIBEIRO
INES GASPAR DE MORAES
HELIANA ALVES FARIA GOMES

RG

32114733 PR
123847035 SP
12860870 PR
86555298 PR
73331986 PR
67298799 PR



