ANEXO III - EDI	ITAL N.° 92/2009 - DG/SEEI	D - Professor Pedagogo - Escolas Itir	nerantes (Edital	N.° 39/2009 - DG/SEED)	
NÚCLEO	MUNICÍPIO	FUNÇÃO	CLASS.	NOME	RG
JACAREZINHO	JACAREZINHO	Professor Pedagogo	1	SANDRA REGINA DE SOUZA MELO	32114733 PR
JACAREZINHO	JACAREZINHO	Professor Pedagogo	2	SIOMARA CÁSSIA DE OLIVEIRA	123847035 SP
JACAREZINHO	JACAREZINHO	Professor Pedagogo	3	LUCY AKAMINE LEITE	12860870 PR
JACAREZINHO	JACAREZINHO	Professor Pedagogo	4	PATTY FRANCIELI RIBEIRO	86555298 PR
JACAREZINHO	JACAREZINHO	Professor Pedagogo	5	INÊS GASPAR DE MORAES	73331986 PR
JACAREZINHO	JACAREZINHO	Professor Pedagogo	6	HELIANA ALVES FARIA GOMES	67298799 PR